Fleischjresser

Spieler: Schicksal

Name: Erholungsrate:
> aktuell

Tierart:

Aspekte

Stress und

Konsequenzen
[1](2]|3]
(2]
(4]
6]

Flink ()
Kraftvoll (]
Scharfsinnig (___)
Sorgfdltig )
Tollkiihn (]
Tilickisch (]

Stunts




Pflanzenfiresser

Spieler: Schicksal

Name: Erholungsrate:
> aktuell

Tierart:

Aspekte

Stress und
Konsequenzen

1

2

3]

2]

4]

L6J

Flink (]
Kraftvoll (]
Scharfsinnig ()
Sorgfdltig )
Tollkiihn ()
Tilickisch (]

Stunts






